Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev D   06/2018 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H02-01H
Type ANR
Automotive Blade Fuse
Standard
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Specifications:
· Voltage: 32VDC
· Amperage: 3A, 4A, 5A, 7.5A, 10A, 12A, 15A, 20A,
                        25A, 30A, 35A, 40A
     · Body: PA 66
     · Terminals: Zinc alloy
     · Designed to meet SAE and ISO 8820 Standards.
     · Interrupt Rating – 1000A @ 32 VDC
     · Operating Temperature: -40°C  ~  +105°C
Mechanical Dimensions:  Inches [mm]
Part Number Amperage Body Color
ANR-3A 3A Violet
ANR-4A 4A Pink
ANR-5A 5A Tan
ANR-7.5A 7.5A Brown
ANR-10A 10A Red
ANR-12A 12A Light Red
ANR-15A 15A Blue
ANR-20A 20A Yellow
ANR-25A 25A Clear
ANR-30A 30A Green
ANR-35A 35A Blue Green
ANR-40A 40A Orange
Time Characteristics:
% of Rated
Current
Min Hold